Assembly Tools
Bringing Innovation to the Assembly Line
05/2019
EYFLA7A/R
10.8V, 3-22Nm
EYFLA8A/R
10.8V, 6-30Nm
EYFLA8P/R

3: 0 – 1550
4 – 40 & F: 0 – 2300
1-40 & F: 0-2300 1-40 & F: 0-2300
PPM (Pulses Per Min)
1: 0 – 1900
2: 0 – 2500
3: 0 – 2800
4-8: 0 – 3000
9-30 & F: 0 – 4000
1: 0-2500
2: 0-2800
3: 0-3000
4-30 & F: 0-3600
1-40 & F: 0-2800 1-40 & F: 0-2900
Weight 1,15 kg (incl. 2.0 Ah (EYFB32B))
1,35 kg (incl. 3.0 Ah (EYFB30B))
1,15 kg (incl. 2.0 Ah (EYFB32B))
1,35 kg (incl. 3.0 Ah (EYFB30B))
1,30 kg (incl. 2.0 Ah (EYFB32B))
1,45 kg (incl. 3.0 Ah (EYFB30B))
1,40 kg (incl. 2.0 Ah (EYFB41B))
1,60 kg (incl. 4.2 Ah (EYFB42B))
Size (L x W x H) 153mmx59mmx231mm (EYFB32)
153mmx59mmx249mm (EYFB30)
153mmx59mmx231mm (EYFB32)
153mmx59mmx249mm (EYFB30)

C = 1/2” Square Drive with
Ring Retainer and Through Hole
J = 1/2" Square Drive with
Through Hole
P = 1/2” Square Drive Pin Detent
J = 3/4” Sq. Through Hole C = 1/2” Square Drive with
Ring Retainer and Through Hole
25-100Nm 25-100Nm 70-200Nm 160-650Nm  10-53Nm
18.4-73.8 ft. lbs. 18.4-73.8 ft. lbs. 51.6-147.5 ft. lbs. 118-479.4 ft. lbs. 7.3 - 39 ft. lbs
221.27-885.07 in. lbs. 221.27-885.07 in. lbs. 619.55-1770.15 in. lbs. 1416.12-5752.98 in. lbs. 88.5 - 469,09 ft. lbs
Approx. 185Nm M14 Bolt Approx. 185Nm M14 Bolt Approx. 470Nm M24 Bolt Approx. 700Nm M24 Bolt Approx. 80Nm M14 bolt
L1-L2 L1-L2 L1-L2 L1-L2 L1-L2
1-30 & F: 0-2300 1-30 & F: 0-2300 1-30 & F: 0-2300 1-30 & F: 0-2300 0 ~2300
1-30 & F: 0-3200 1-30 & F: 0-3200 1-30 & F: 0-2200 1-30 & F: 0-2200 0 ~3500
1.3 kg (incl. 2.0Ah EYFB41)
1.5 kg (incl. 4.2Ah EYFB42)
1.3 kg (incl. 2.0Ah EYFB41)
1.5 kg (incl. 4.2Ah EYFB42) 3.0 kg (incl. 5.0Ah (EYFB50B)) 3.6 kg (incl. 4.2Ah (EYFB60B)) 1.5 kg (incl. 2.0Ah EYFB41)
1.7 kg (incl. 4.2Ah EYFB42)
172 mm x 59 mm x 231 mm (EYFB32B)

•	Geared structure resolves frictional issues inherent in conventional joint simula-
tors
• Limited components better represents real world applications
• Cup washers are laser engraved for differentiating between sizes
• Lightweight joint simulator reduces issues with inertia and increases
torque accuracy
•	Heat treated stainless steel components ensure long life even in
harsh environments
• Standard off the shelf bolts can easily be replaced
• Cup washers are sized for specific working torque ranges
• Accurately certify any type of shut-off tool or hand wrench
• Minimal points of lubrication significantly reduces frictional changes during
the rundown
MODEL NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
[Nm] DRIVE
EYFST22NM 2.2 – 22 3/8“ Square
EYFST100NM 10 – 100 1/2“ Square
EYFST750NM 75 - 750 3/4“ Square
MODEL NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
[Nm] BOLT SIZE DRIVE
EYFJS22NM 22 M8 3/8“ Square
EYFJS100NM 100 M12 1/2“ Square
EYFJS200NM 200 M16 3/4“ Square
EYFJS400NM 400 M24 3/4“ Square
EYFST22NM
22Nm 3/8” Sq. Drive
EYFST750NM
750Nm 3/4” Sq. Drive
EYFST100NM
100Nm 1/2” Sq. Drive
32
VOLTAGE MODEL BATTERY CHARGING TIMES
USABLE: FULL CHARGE CHARGER
21.6V EYFPA1J EYFB60B (4.2Ah) 65 min : 85 min
EY0L82B
18V EYFNA1J EYFB50B (5.0Ah) 65 min : 80 min
14.4V
EYFGA1A/AR, EYFGA2A/AR, EYFGA3A/AR
EYFMA1J/1JR,
EYFMA1P, EYFMA2P/PR